
w2

BILL OF MATERIAL
Qty
Ea.

Qty
Tot

Piece
Mark Description Length Weight

Total Remarks Adv
Mill #

Steel
Grade

B1

1

1

W18X46 28'-6"

BOILER PLATFORM

1309 A9921   SQ-2  

a11 A3671'-9 3/4"L3X2X1/41

a22 A3612719'-10"L2X2X1/42

a32 A3612719'-10"L2X2X1/42

a44 A3617813'-11 11/16"L2X2X1/44

a52 A369615'-0"L2X2X1/42

a64 A36462'-9 3/4"L3X2X1/44

a73 A36221'-9 3/4"L3X2X1/43

a81 A368213'-9 15/16"FL1/4"X7"1

c11 A36262'-2 3/4"C8X11.51

c23 A36772'-2 3/4"C8X11.53

c32 A36873'-9 3/4"C8X11.52

p16 A36301'-4 7/8"PL3/8"X2 13/16"6

p21 A36462'-3"PL3/8"X16"1

p31 A36783'-10"PL3/8"X16"1

p41 A36462'-3"PL3/8"X16"1

p51 A3620'-5 1/2"FL3/8"X3 1/2"1

p61 A3630'-6"FL3/8"X4"1

p74 A3680'-9 7/16"PL1/4"X2 13/16"4

p84 A3680'-9 1/2"PL1/4"X2 13/16"4

p98 A36271'-4 7/8"PL1/4"X2 13/16"8

p101 A36501'-7 3/4"FL3/4"X12"1

p112 A361001'-7 3/4"FL3/4"X12"2

p121 A368213'-9 15/16"FL1/4"X7"1

p131 A3680'-6 1/16"L6X4X1/21

w11 A992w1129428'-1 7/8"W18X461

w32 A99237814'-5 5/8"W8X132

w42 A992582'-2 3/4"W8X132

w52 A992843'-2 3/4"W8X132

w61 A992583'-2 3/4"W8X181

w71 A99214614'-5 5/8"W8X101

w81 A99214614'-5 5/8"W8X101

w92 A99266315'-0"W14X222

w101 A99233115'-0"W14X221

w111 A992583'-2 3/4"W8X181

3/4"Ø A325N BOLT 0'-2"2 12

3/4"Ø A325N BOLT 0'-2 1/4"2 12

STEEL ASTM UNO

ELECTRODES UNO

WELDS UNO

OPEN HOLES UNO

BOLTS UNO

PAINT UNO

PROJECT NAME

LOCATION

CONTRACTOR

ARCHITECT
DESCRIPTION

DATE

DRAWN BY

JOB No.

DRG No.

A992

E70XX LH

-

13/16

A325N

PER SPEC/GC

FRITO-LAY

CHARLOTTE, NC

IRT CONSTRUCTION

FULLER CONSULTING EN

C.M. STEEL, INC.
CHARLOTTE/NC 28219

704-394-6626    FAX 704-394-4278    CM-STEEL.COM

TC #2 BOILER PLATFORM
02/17/2009 25111

E1TMAC

DATES NO. DESCRIPTION BY
02-24-09 A For Approval TMc

03-26-09 1 For Information TMc

03/12/09 0 For Fabrication TMc
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EXISTING W8x24 COLUMN

1'-0516/ 2'-238/

7116/

w7

w3

w10

3

1'-1012/ 8

1-38/  DIA HOLES FOR
BOILER MTG. (6X)

F F

7'-6 4'-0 2'-3 3'-3 4'-0 4'-0 2'-0 1'-0

R
 
2
'-
2
3
8/

7
3
3
2

/
7
3
3
2

/

E

E

D

D

W
1

4
X

2
2

w9

w8

1
4
'-
6

8
'-
6

PLAN AT EL. +1'-11116/

8
'-
2
3
8/

7
'-
7
5
1
6

/

4
'-
4
1
1
1
6

/

3
'-
9
5
8/

6
'-
0

w3

5
'-
4
1
5
1
6

/
1
'-
2
3
1
6

/

W8X13 ~ w3

1
'-
6
1
8/

 EL. = 0

DET.

W18X46 ~ w2W18X46 ~ w1

318/318/

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p7 PL38/X2 1316/ ~ p1

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

312/ 14'-6 312/

L2X2X14/ ~ a4

L2X2X14/ ~ a4

W8X13 ~ w3

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p7

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p9

L2X2X14/ ~ a2

L2X2X14/ ~ a2

A - A
TYPICAL WELDING

2"@12"
316/ 2"@12"

316/

316/

DETAIL

4'-1 3'-10

W8X18 ~ w6 W8X18 ~ w11
W18X46 ~ w2

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L2X2X14/ ~ a3W18X46 ~ w1L2X2X14/ ~ a2

L2X2X14/ ~ a2

FL14/ X7 ~ a8

W14X22 ~ w10L2X2X14/ ~ a5
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/
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/
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W14X22 ~ w9
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LLH LLH

312/312/

W8X13 ~ w5W8X13 ~ w5

W18X46 ~ w2

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L3X2X14/ ~ a6

L3X2X14/ ~ a6

C8X11.5 ~ c3

L3X2X14/ ~ a6

L3X2X14/ ~ a6

L2X2X14/ ~ a2

L2X2X14/ ~ a2

W8X18 ~ w6 W8X18 ~ w11

PL38/X16 ~ p3 FL34/ X12 ~ p11

1
'-
6
1
8/
1
'-
1
1
1
1
6

/

3
8/ 3
4/

312/312/

3 4'-1 3'-10 6'-7 3

14'-6

C - C

312/ 312/

FL14/X7 ~ p12

L2X2X14/ ~ a5

W8X13 ~ w4
L3X2X14/ ~ a1

L3X2X14/ ~ a7

L2X2X14/ ~ a2

L2X2X14/ ~ a2 W18X46 ~ w1

W18X46 ~ w2

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L3X2X14/ ~ a7

W8X13 ~ w4 L3X2X14/ ~ a7

C8X11.5 ~ c2 C8X11.5 ~ c2 C8X11.5 ~ c2 C8X11.5 ~ c1

PL38/X16 ~ p2

FL34/ X12 ~ p11

1
'-
6
1
8/
1
'-
1
1
1
1
6

/

3
8/ 3
4/

312/312/

3 3'-7 1'-0 2'-10 1'-0 6'-1 3

14'-6

D - D

L2X2X14/ ~ a4

W18X46 ~ w2

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p7

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p9

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L2X2X14/ ~ a3
W8X13 ~ w3L2X2X14/ ~ a4

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p7

W18X46 ~ w1L2X2X14/ ~ a2

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p9

L2X2X14/ ~ a2

1
'-
6
1
8/

312/312/

14'-6

E - E

7'-6 4'-0 2'-3 3'-3 4'-0 4'-0 2'-0 1'-0

4
'-
9
9
1
6

/

28'-0
1
'-
6
1
8/
1
'-
1
1
1
1
6

/

612/ 612/

L2X2X14/ ~ a5

FL14/ X7 ~ p12 FL14/ X7 ~ a8
L2X2X14/ ~ a5

EXISTING SUPPORT POST
& KICKERS BY OTHERS,
TYP 4 CORNERS

3 2'-3 3'-3 3

F - F



w1

BILL OF MATERIAL
Qty
Ea.

Qty
Tot

Piece
Mark Description Length Weight

Total Remarks Adv
Mill #

Steel
Grade

B1

1

1

W18X46 28'-6"

BEAM

1309 w1 A9921   SQ-2  

a11 A3671'-9 3/4"L3X2X1/41

a22 A3612719'-10"L2X2X1/42

a32 A3612719'-10"L2X2X1/42

a44 A3617813'-11 11/16"L2X2X1/44

a52 A369615'-0"L2X2X1/42

a64 A36462'-9 3/4"L3X2X1/44

a73 A36221'-9 3/4"L3X2X1/43

a81 A368213'-9 15/16"FL1/4"X7"1

c11 A36262'-2 3/4"C8X11.51

c21 A36262'-2 3/4"C8X11.51

c31 A36443'-9 3/4"C8X11.51

c61 A36262'-2 3/4"C8X11.51

c71 A36443'-9 3/4"C8X11.51

c141 A36262'-2 3/4"C8X11.51

p16 A36301'-4 7/8"PL3/8"X2 13/16"6

p21 A36462'-3"PL3/8"X16"1

p31 A36783'-10"PL3/8"X16"1

p41 A36462'-3"PL3/8"X16"1

p52 A36101'-4 7/8"PL3/8"X2 13/16"2

p61 A36501'-7 3/4"FL3/4"X12"1

p74 A3680'-9 7/16"PL1/4"X2 13/16"4

p84 A3680'-9 1/2"PL1/4"X2 13/16"4

p98 A36271'-4 7/8"PL1/4"X2 13/16"8

p101 A36501'-7 3/4"FL3/4"X12"1

p111 A36501'-7 3/4"FL3/4"X12"1

p121 A368213'-9 15/16"FL1/4"X7"1

w21 A992130928'-6"W18X461

w32 A99237814'-5 5/8"W8X132

w42 A992582'-2 3/4"W8X132

w52 A992843'-2 3/4"W8X132

w62 A9921163'-2 3/4"W8X182

w71 A99214614'-5 5/8"W8X101

w81 A99214614'-5 5/8"W8X101

w92 A99266315'-0"W14X222

w101 A99233115'-0"W14X221

STEEL ASTM UNO

ELECTRODES UNO

WELDS UNO

OPEN HOLES UNO

BOLTS UNO

PAINT UNO

PROJECT NAME

LOCATION

CONTRACTOR

ARCHITECT
DESCRIPTION

DATE

DRAWN BY

JOB No.

DRG No.

A992

E70XX LH

1/4" FILLETS or

13/16

A325N

PER SPEC/GC

FRITO-LAY

CHARLOTTE, NC

IRT CONSTRUCTION

FULLER CONSULTING EN

C.M. STEEL, INC.
CHARLOTTE/NC 28219

704-394-6626    FAX 704-394-4278    CM-STEEL.COM

TC #3 BOILER PLATFORM
02/17/2009 25111

E2TMAC

DATES NO. DESCRIPTION BY
02-24-09 A For Approval TMc

03-12-09 0 For Fabrication TMc

03-26-09 1 For Clarification / Information TMc
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1 38/ " DIA HOLES FOR
BOILER MTG. (6X)

7'-6 4'-0 2'-3 3'-3 4'-0 4'-0 2'-0 1'-0

R
 
2
'-
2
3
8/

7
3
3
2

/

316/ 2"@6"
TYP BOTH SIDES
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316/
TYP

6
'-
7
3
8/

6
'-
0
5
1
6

/

2
'-
9
1
1
1
6

/

2
'-
3
5
1
6

/
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1
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 EL. = 0

DET.

W18X46 ~ w2W18X46 ~ w1

318/318/

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p7 PL38/X2 1316/ ~ p1

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

312/ 14'-6 312/

L2X2X14/ ~ a4

L2X2X14/ ~ a4

W8X13 ~ w3

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p7

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p9

L2X2X14/ ~ a2

L2X2X14/ ~ a2

A - A

TYPICAL WELDING

2"@12"
316/ 2"@12"

316/

316/

DETAIL

W8X18 ~ w6W8X18 ~ w6

W14X22 ~ w10

C8X11.5 ~ c3

2'-6 3'-10

W18X46 ~ w2

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L2X2X14/ ~ a3W18X46 ~ w1L2X2X14/ ~ a2

L2X2X14/ ~ a2

FL14/ X7 ~ a8
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W18X46 ~ w2

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L3X2X14/ ~ a6

L3X2X14/ ~ a6

C8X11.5 ~ c7

L3X2X14/ ~ a6

L3X2X14/ ~ a6

L2X2X14/ ~ a2
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C8X11.5 ~ c14

C8X11.5 ~ c2

3 2'-0 1'-0 2'-10 1'-0 7'-8 3

FL14/X7 ~ p12

W8X13 ~ w4
L3X2X14/ ~ a1

L3X2X14/ ~ a7

L2X2X14/ ~ a2

L2X2X14/ ~ a2 W18X46 ~ w1

W18X46 ~ w2

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L3X2X14/ ~ a7

W8X13 ~ w4 L3X2X14/ ~ a7
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312/312/

212/212/

14'-6

W14X22 ~ w9

L2X2X14/ ~ a5

D - D

L2X2X14/ ~ a4

W18X46 ~ w2

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p7

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p9

L2X2X14/ ~ a3

L2X2X14/ ~ a3
W8X13 ~ w3L2X2X14/ ~ a4

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p7

W18X46 ~ w1L2X2X14/ ~ a2

PL14/X2 1316/ ~ p9

L2X2X14/ ~ a2

1
'-
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1
8/

312/312/

14'-6
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/

EXISTING SUPPORT POST
& KICKERS BY OTHERS,
TYP 4 CORNERS

L2X2X14/ ~ a5
FL14/ X7 ~ p12 FL14/ X7 ~ a8

L2X2X14/ ~ a5

7'-6 4'-0 2'-3

F - F
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